E

©
8
2

o
&

=
&

=
&

3

SRR S R R N 8

SEIJdBRELREEIRRES T

VNS Aep-g (saaud Buiso|d) 5z Yro1s

62.0

oL
0€L
0zL
oL
0oL
0'69
0'89
0'L9
099
0's9
09
0'e9
029
0’9
009
0’65
0'8s
0'LS
095
0'ss
0'¥s
0'es
0'Zs
o'Ls
0’05
o's
o8y
oLy
09
o'sy
ot
0'tr
oy
o

TrendlnvestorPro.com

RSI(14) Period



3020 CD Homebuilders SPDR

3020 CD Retail SPDR

3020 CD Home Construction ETF
2040 Industrials SPDR

3010 TE Robotics and Al ETF

3010 TE Semiconductor SOXX ETF
3060 HC HealthCare Providers ETF
3900 DV Dividend Appreciation SPDR
1012 S&P 400 MidCap SPDR

2020 Consumer Discretionary SPDR
3010 TE Software ETF

3060 HC Medical Devices ETF

1014 Russell 2000 SmallCap ETF
3010 TE FinTech ETF

1013 S&P 600 SmallCap ETF

2100 Utilities SPDR

1011 S&P 500 EW ETF

3010 TE Mobile Payments ETF

3040 IN CleanE Solar Energy ETF
3060 HC Biotech SPDR

3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF

6010 EM MSCI Core Emerging Markets
3900 DV Preferred Stock ETF

2090 Basic Materials SPDR

2070 Consumer Staples SPDR

3090 BM Metals & Mining SPDR

1034 MSCI USA Momentum ETF
4031 Corporate High Yield Bond ETF
1035 MSCI USA Minimum Volatility ETF
6010 World MSCI EAFE ETF

3010 TE Cyber Security ETF

3010 TE Internet ETF

1010 S&P 500 SPDR

1015 Nasdaq 100 Trust ETF

2010 Technology SPDR

2060 Healthcare SPDR

3060 HC Biotech ETF

3030 FI Insurance SPDR

3090 BM Rare Earth Metals SPDR
2050 Communications Services SPDR
2110 Real Estate SPDR
3030 FI REIT ETF
GOptuma' optuma.com

XHB
XRT
ITB
XL
BOTZ
SOXX
IHF
VIG
MDY
XLY
IGV
IHI
IWM
FINX
IR
XLU
RSP
IPAY
TAN
XBI
SKYY
IEMG
PFF
XLB
XLP
XME
MTUM
HYG
usmv
EFA
HACK
FDN
SPY
QQQ
XLK
XLV
IBB
KIE
REMX
XLC
XLRE
IYR

StochClose
99.6
99.0
98.8
98.6
98.5
98.3
98.2
97.8
97.7
97.6
97.6
97.5
97.3
96.8
96.7
96.6
96.4
96.4
96.3
96.3
96.2
96.1
95.9
95.7
94.4
94.3
93.9
93.2
92.7
92.4
91.7
91.0
89.6
88.8
88.4
88.1
84.3
80.5
80.0
79.3
78.9
75.9

5-day Change
0.8
1.1
0.0
1.8
-1.3
4.5
15
8.2
-0.1
4.0
11.0
4.5
-1.2
0.0
35
35
4.6
3.6
-3.7
3.3
10.4
0.0
-4.1
4.4
14.0
4.5
9.5
4.0
9.5
0.7
12.1
9.8
9.1
11.0
9.8
6.3
13
1.4
5.1
8.6
-3.8
-3.9
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Name Code StochClose
3030 FI Mortgage REIT ETF REM 74.7
4020 Corporate Investment Grade Bond LQD 73.8
2030 Financial SPDR XLF 72.3
3090 BM Gold Miners ETF GDX 70.0
5021 PM Silver Trust ETF SLV 67.3
3040 IN Aerospace Defense ETF XAR 65.1
5021 PM Gold Trust SPDR GLD 57.8
3030 FI Bank SPDR KBE 54.1
3030 FI Banks Regional SPDR KRE 53.8
4010 Aggregate Bond ETF AGG 52.7
4014 Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond ETF TLT 35.1
3080 EN Oil & Gas Equipment & XES 23.0
3060 HC Alternative Harvest ETF MJ 22.4
3085 EN MLP ETF AMLP 20.4
3080 EN Natural Gas Index ETF FCG 16.7
7100 US Dollar Index DXY 16.2
3080 EN Oil & Gas Exploration & XOP 12.8
2080 Energy SPDR XLE 8.6

GODtuma' optuma.com

5-day Change
0.4
8.0
2.7
4.9
2.0
3.5
-0.2
1.1
-0.5
8.9
10.6
-2.9
7.7
5.8
-4.6
-0.3
-3.8
0.8

RSI 14 RSI Oversold Yearly Ra
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Name Code StochClose 5-day Change

2070 Consumer Staples SPDR XLP 94.4 14.0 True |
3010 TE Cyber Security ETF HACK 917 121 Truee |
1015 Nasdaq 100 Trust ETF QQQ 88.8 11.0 True |
3010 TE Software ETF IGV 97.6 11.0 Truee |
4014 Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond ETF  TLT 35.1 106 E N
3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF SKYY  96.2 104 Truee |
3010 TE Internet ETF FDN 91.0 9.8 True |
2010 Technology SPDR XLK 88.4 9.8 Truee |
1035 MSCI USA Minimum Volatility ETF USMV ~ 92.7 9.5 True |
1034 MSCI USA Momentum ETF MTUM 939 95 Truee |
1010 S&P 500 SPDR SPY 89.6 9.1 True |
4010 Aggregate Bond ETF AGG 52.7 8.9 Truee |
2050 Communications Services SPDR  XLC 79.3 8.6 _
3900 DV Dividend Appreciation SPDR ~ VIG 97.8 8.2 Truee |
4020 Corporate Investment Grade Bond LQD 73.8 8.0 _
3060 HC Alternative Harvest ETF MJ 22.4 7.7 _
2060 Healthcare SPDR XLV 88.1 6.3 True |
3085 EN MLP ETF AMLP 204 5.8 False |
3090 BM Rare Earth Metals SPDR REMX  80.0 5.1 True |
3090 BM Gold Miners ETF GDX 70.0 4.9 True |
1011 S&P 500 EW ETF RSP 96.4 4.6 True |
3090 BM Metals & Mining SPDR XME 94.3 45 True |
3010 TE Semiconductor SOXX ETF ~ SOXX  98.3 45 True |
3060 HC Medical Devices ETF IHI 97.5 45 True |
2090 Basic Materials SPDR XLB 95.7 44 True |
2020 Consumer Discretionary SPDR XLY 97.6 4.0 _
4031 Corporate High Yield Bond ETF  HYG 93.2 4.0 True |
3010 TE Mobile Payments ETF IPAY 96.4 3.6 True |
1013 S&P 600 SmallCap ETF IR 96.7 35 Truee |
3040 IN Aerospace Defense ETF XAR 65.1 3.5 _
2100 Utiliies SPDR XLU 96.6 35 True |
3060 HC Biotech SPDR XBlI 96.3 33 True |
2030 Financial SPDR XLF 72.3 2.7 Truee |
5021 PM Silver Trust ETF sLv 67.3 2.0 True |
2040 Industrials SPDR XLl 98.6 18 Truee |
3060 HC HealthCare Providers ETF  IHF 98.2 15 True |
3030 Fi Insurance SPDR KIE 80.5 1.4 Truee |
3060 HC Biotech ETF IBB 84.3 13 True |
3030 FI Bank SPDR KBE 54.1 11 False |
3020 CD Retail SPDR XRT 99.0 11 True |
2080 Energy SPDR XLE 8.6 0.8 False |
3020 CD Homebuilders SPDR XHB 99.6 0.8 True |
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Name

6010 World MSCI EAFE ETF
3030 FI Mortgage REIT ETF
3020 CD Home Construction ETF

3010 TE FinTech ETF

1012 S&P 400 MidCap SPDR
5021 PM Gold Trust SPDR

7100 US Dollar Index

3030 FI Banks Regional SPDR
1014 Russell 2000 SmallCap ETF
3010 TE Robotics and Al ETF
3080 EN Oil & Gas Equipment &
3040 IN CleanE Solar Energy ETF
2110 Real Estate SPDR

3080 EN Oil & Gas Exploration &
3030 FI REIT ETF

3900 DV Preferred Stock ETF
3080 EN Natural Gas Index ETF

GODtuma' optuma.com

Code
EFA
REM
ITB

6010 EM MSCI Core Emerging Markets |IEMG

FINX
MDY
GLD
DXY
KRE
IWM
BOTZ
XES
TAN
XLRE
XOP
IYR
PFF
FCG

StochClose
92.4
4.7
98.8
96.1
96.8
97.7
57.8
16.2
53.8
97.3
98.5
23.0
96.3
78.9
12.8
75.9
95.9
16.7

5-day Change
0.7
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.1
-0.2
-0.3
-0.5
-1.2
-1.3
-2.9
-3.7
-3.8
-3.8
-3.9
-4.1
-4.6

RSI 14 RSI Oversold Yearly Range
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Name Code StochClose 5-day Change

1010 S&P 500 SPDR SPY 89.6 9.1 True |
1011 S&P 500 EW ETF RSP 96.4 4.6 Truee |
1012 S&P 400 MidCap SPDR MDY 97.7 0.1 True |
1013 S&P 600 SmallCap ETF IR 96.7 35 Truee |
1014 Russell 2000 SmallCap ETF WM 97.3 1.2 True |
1015 Nasdaq 100 Trust ETF QQQ 88.8 11.0 Truee |
1034 MSCI USA Momentum ETF MTUM  93.9 9.5 True |
1035 MSCI USA Minimum Volatility ETF USMV ~ 92.7 9.5 Truee |
2010 Technology SPDR XLK 88.4 9.8 True |
2020 Consumer Discretionary SPDR ~ XLY 97.6 4.0 Truee |
2030 Financial SPDR XLF 72.3 2.7 Truee |
2040 Industrials SPDR XLl 98.6 18 Truee |
2050 Communications Services SPDR  XLC 79.3 8.6 _
2060 Healthcare SPDR XLV 88.1 6.3 Truee |
2070 Consumer Staples SPDR XLP 94.4 14.0 True |
2080 Energy SPDR XLE 8.6 0.8 False |
2090 Basic Materials SPDR XLB 95.7 4.4 True |
2100 Utilities SPDR XLU 96.6 35 True |
2110 Real Estate SPDR XLRE 789 3.8 True |
3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF SKYY  96.2 104 True |
3010 TE Cyber Security ETF HACK 917 12.1 True |
3010 TE FinTech ETF FINX 96.8 0.0 True |
3010 TE Internet ETF FDN 91.0 9.8 True |
3010 TE Mobile Payments ETF IPAY 96.4 3.6 True |
3010 TE Robotics and Al ETF BOTZ 985 1.3 True |
3010 TE Semiconductor SOXX ETF~ SOXX  98.3 45 True |
3010 TE Software ETF IGV 97.6 11.0 True |
3020 CD Home Construction ETF ITB 98.8 0.0 True |
3020 CD Homebuilders SPDR XHB 99.6 0.8 Truee |
3020 CD Retail SPDR XRT 99.0 11 True |
3030 FI Bank SPDR KBE 54.1 11 False |
3030 FI Banks Regional SPDR KRE 53.8 05 e
3030 Fi Insurance SPDR KIE 80.5 1.4 Truee |
3030 FI Mortgage REIT ETF REM 74.7 0.4 True |
3030 FI REIT ETF IYR 75.9 -39 Truee |
3040 IN Aerospace Defense ETF XAR 65.1 35 True |
3040 IN CleanE Solar Energy ETF TAN 96.3 3.7 Truee |
3060 HC Alternative Harvest ETF MJ 22.4 7.7 False |
3060 HC Biotech ETF IBB 84.3 13 True |
3060 HC Biotech SPDR XBI 96.3 3.3 True |
3060 HC HealthCare Providers ETF IHF 98.2 15 _
3060 HC Medical Devices ETF IHI 97.5 45 True |
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Name

3080 EN Natural Gas Index ETF
3080 EN Oil & Gas Equipment &
3080 EN Oil & Gas Exploration &
3085 EN MLP ETF

3090 BM Gold Miners ETF

3090 BM Metals & Mining SPDR
3090 BM Rare Earth Metals SPDR

3900 DV Preferred Stock ETF
4010 Aggregate Bond ETF
4014 Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond ETF

4031 Corporate High Yield Bond ETF
5021 PM Gold Trust SPDR
5021 PM Silver Trust ETF

6010 World MSCI EAFE ETF
7100 US Dollar Index
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Code
FCG
XES
XOP
AMLP
GDX
XME
REMX

3900 DV Dividend Appreciation SPDR  VIG

PFF
AGG
TLT

4020 Corporate Investment Grade Bond LQD

HYG
GLD
SLV

6010 EM MSCI Core Emerging Markets |IEMG

EFA
DXY

StochClose
16.7
23.0
12.8
20.4
70.0
94.3
80.0
97.8
95.9
52.7
35.1
73.8
93.2
57.8
67.3
96.1
92.4
16.2

5-day Change
-4.6
-2.9
-3.8
5.8
4.9
4.5
5.1
8.2
-4.1
8.9
10.6
8.0
4.0
-0.2
2.0
0.0
0.7
-0.3

RSI 14 RSI Oversold Yearly Ra
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